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Department of Animal Husbandary and Fisheries, Chandigarh Administration

MERIT LIST FOR Veterinary Inspector Recruitment Test Held on 02.07.2023

General
S.No Roll No Name Father's Name DOB Total
Marks
(100)
1 2072302565 RAKESH BARU 30/11/2001 77.50
2 2072303876 ASHISH RAO RAGHUBIR SINGH 26/01/1999 75.00
3 2072301235 Rohit Suresh singh 23/11/1994 74.50
4 2072301117 RESU DEVI SATBIR SINGH 02/01/1996 74.25
5 2072301110 Aman Sharma Parvesh Kumar 10/09/1998 74.00
6 2072303865 RAKESH PACHAR KRISHAN KUMAR 11/01/1996 72.50
7 2072302640 SUNIL RAGHBIR 16/08/1998 72.50
8 2072303800 MANDEEP JANAGAL BALBIR SINGH 16/12/1998 71.25
9 2072302745 sumit naresh 10/06/2000 69.75
10 2072301031 MADHU RAJENDER 28/09/2000 69.50
11 2072302585 SUNIL DUTT SOM DUTT 05/04/1992 69.25
12 2072302604 Aamir Khan Farukh khan 16/10/1995 69.25
13 2072301363 SAHIL KARAMBIR 03/11/1998 68.25
14 2072302601 Parth Gaur Vijay Gaur 30/04/1996 67.25
15 2072301223 SUMIT JAIBIR 16/06/2001 66.50
16 2072301476 Nitish Vinod kumar 19/08/1999 66.25
17 2072302715 MOHIT NARESH 12/03/1995 65.50
18 2072301221 Sunil Kumar Gurdeep Singh 27/12/1996 65.50
19 2072302641 ASHISH SATYBIR 20/06/1995 65.25
20 2072302764 SANDEEP SINGH SATYABIR SINGH 02/02/1991 65.00
21 2072302664 AMAN PAWAN KUMAR 08/08/2000 65.00
22 2072303871 PULKIT CHUGH VINOD CHUGH 25/07/1998 64.50
23 2072302678 VIVEK KUMAR DEVINDER KUMAR 31/12/1998 64.50
24 2072302726 Rahul Raj kumar 12/03/1999 64.50
25 2072301173 SANDEEP KUMAR PARMJEET SINGH 02/12/1997 64.25
26 2072301205 CHIRAG RAJESH KUMAR 04/10/2001 64.00
27 2072302588 GURMEET MALIK RAM KUMAR MALIK 04/01/2000 63.75
28 2072301456 PAWAN KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH 20/02/2001 63.75
29 2072301322 AJAY NAND KISHORE 10/04/2001 63.75
30 2072302525 Pooja Rani Rammeher 10/12/199%6 62.50
31 2072303854 RAJESH SUSHIL KUMAR 22/11/1998 62.50
32 2072301067 ASHISH SURESH KUMAR 29/03/2001 62.50
33 2072303896 Abhimanyu sanyal Ashutosh sanyal 16/04/2001 62.50
34 2072301379 Manjeet Kumar Surender Kumar 24/05/2001 62.50
35 2072301281 Shubhank Madan Lal 13/08/2001 62.50
36 2072301390 GURMEET JOGINDER 25/01/2002 62.50
37 2072302510 AJAY KUMAR SURAJ BHAN 01/10/1993 62.25
38 2072302766 Rohit Yadav Udaivir Singh 15/02/1995 62.00
39 2072302521 Rahul Naresh kumar 13/06/2000 62.00
40 2072301128 Pardeep kundu Dharampal 15/10/1997 61.75
41 2072303837 PREETAM SATYABIR 05/10/1993 61.50
42 2072301033 Devinder Kumar Rakesh 19/01/2002 61.50
43 2072303933 deepak sura dharamvir sura 28/05/1996 61.25
44 2072301397 ASHISH MAHA DEV 25/07/2002 61.25
45 2072303908 dheeraj narender pal 30/11/1999 61.00
46 2072302556 Sukhdeep Balbir Singh 16/04/2002 61.00
47 2072303819 SHAGUN ROHTASH KUMAR 01/10/2002 60.75
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Roll No

2072302632
2072303970
2072302637
2072302543
2072301361
2072301355
2072303928
2072302603
2072302689
2072303861
2072302698
2072303937
2072301182
2072301265
2072303859
2072302581
2072301111
2072302748
2072303971
2072301157
2072302612
2072303942
2072303955
2072301147
2072302486
2072302652
2072301307
2072301340
2072301259
2072302495
2072303789
2072301336
2072303852
2072301434
2072301178
2072303860
2072303973
2072303866
2072301341
2072302670
2072301038
2072301134
2072301218
2072302529
2072302647
2072302520
2072302705

Name

vikrant
SAHILDEEP SINGH
MOHIT
PUSHPRAJ
Gaurav Yadav
ANUJ

VISHAL

Asha

DEEPAK
LAKSHAY
SAMEER

RITIK

MANDEEP SAHU
HIMANSHU
VIVEK

SACHIN MOR
AMAN KUMAR
AMANDEEP
Navreet Deswal
PRAMOD KUMAR
ravi

Yogesh

RAVI

LALIT SHARMA
PARMEET
GOURAV

MOHIT SHARMA
AMIT KUMAR
NAVEEN SHARMA
NAVEEN

MONU SHEOKAND
pooja

SANDEEP KUMAR
RAKESH
NAVDEEP HOODA
Sachin
MANDEEP KUMAR
VISHAL DAMARA
RAHUL

JATIN VERMA
RAVI

SAHIL
Davinder
VIKAS KUNDU
Abhishek
shriom hooda

KUSHAL

Father's Name

mahabir
SANDEEP SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
MANGERAM
Dinesh Kumar
DAYA SINGH
ROHTASH

Mahesh

SUBHASH CHAND
SUNDER SINGH
WAZIR CHAND
SUKHBIR
RAJKUMAR
RAJPAL

SANTOSH KUMAR
DALEL SINGH
DARVESH KUMAR
AMARJEET
Sanjeev Deswal
MAHENDER SINGH
balvinder singh
Parminder Singh
RAJKUMAR

SADHU RAM
JASWANT SINGH
HARIKESH
VIRENDER KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
SUBHASH SHARMA
JAGAT PAL
RAMNIWAS
jagbir

HAWA SINGH
RAJKUMAR

OMPAL SINGH
Satish Kumar
KRISHAN KUMAR
RANDEEP SINGH
SUBASH

SHIV CHAND
ASHOK KUMAR
DESH RAJ
Ravinder kumar
KANWAR LAL
Madan Lal
rajender singh

MAHABIR SINGH

DOB

10/06/1998
22/09/1999
08/01/2001
01/08/1996
27/07/2000
22/02/2001
18/07/1997
05/12/1998
07/05/1999
03/08/1999
09/02/2001
20/11/2002
08/07/1998
19/05/1999
10/12/2000
20/12/2001
25/06/1997
12/02/2000
21/01/1997
05/04/1998
19/03/1999
01/06/2001
23/02/1997
31/03/1998
14/08/2000
08/07/2001
25/09/2002
17/03/2000
30/07/2001
08/10/2002
27/10/2002
09/04/2000
15/05/1995
05/09/1997
04/01/1998
07/04/2000
05/03/1994
01/10/1999
05/09/2000
04/10/2000
22/01/2001
16/05/2002
14/11/2002
16/03/2001
12/11/2003
21/04/1998
16/01/2003

2

Total
Marks
(100)

60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
.50
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.

57

50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
50
50
25
25
00
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
50
25
25
25
25
00
75
75
75
75
50
50

50
50
50
50
25
25
75
75



Department of Animal Husbandary and Fisheries, Chandigarh Administration
MERIT LIST FOR Veterinary Inspector Recruitment Test Held on 02.07.2023

General

S.No

95

96

97

98

99
100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Roll No

2072301077
2072301090
2072302777
2072302665
2072301160
2072301142
2072301096
2072301352
2072302733
2072302718
2072301440
2072301014
2072302488
2072303916
2072303836
2072303858
2072302538
2072301136
2072302694
2072301012
2072303783
2072302498
2072302544
2072301347
2072302769
2072301375
2072302719
2072302600
2072303786
2072301254
2072302540
2072303947
2072301370
2072301169
2072301255
2072301035
2072302651
2072301041
2072303792
2072301193
2072301233
2072301371
2072301267
2072302656
2072302631
2072301214
2072303850

Name

SONU KUMAR
SAHIL KUNDU
VIKAS

sachin

Rohit

Sameer
NAVEEN

HARSH KUMAR
Parvesh
VIKAS KUMAR
MUKUL SHARMA
RAJAN PAYLOT
Ankit

ADITYA
Kuldeep
Rohit
DHARMVEER
RAHUL DHANIA
NARENDER KUMAR
PARDEEP
SACHIN
DEEPAK KUMAR
PARVEEN
Rohit

VIKASH

AJAY KUMAR
PANKIT

SUMIT

ADESH KUMAR
RAMAN

SACHIN
Nitish Kumar
RAHUL

Vinay
Parveen malik
RENU
Abhishek
Ritu

NEERAJ

RAHUL
SANDEEP
MOHIT KUMAR
SANDEEP

AMAN
RAJVINDER GROVER
AJAY

RITESH KUMAR

Father's Name

SURENDER
SURESH SINGH
HARIOM

ramesh kumar
Narender
Rajbir singh
JAGDISH

VINOD KUMAR
Mahabir
RAMPHAL

SONU KUMAR
GURDIAL SINGH
Abhey Ram

RAM KUMAR
Satbir Singh
Vijay pal
HARPAL
SHISHPAL DHANIA
Balbir Singh
RAM KISHAN

VED PARKASH
RAJESH

RAMESH KUMAR
Naresh Sharma
HARIMOHAN
SADHURAM

SHRI MAN
SATISH

ANOOP SINGH
SHISHPAL
RAJPAL

Hawa Singh
KRISHAN KUMAR
Rajender yadav
Kaptan malik
ISHWER
Hoshiyar Singh
Sanjay

RAJESH

DALBIR SINGH
DINESH

SATISH KUMAR
LILU RAM
RANVIR
DEVENDER SINGH
DHARAMBIR
MANVEER SHARMA

Page No:

DOB

03/11/1997
26/06/2001
08/02/1997
15/10/1998
07/09/1999
25/09/1999
24/08/2000
15/01/2002
02/05/2002
08/03/2000
06/09/2002
01/08/1995
21/09/1997
03/08/1999
15/12/1999
08/11/1993
01/12/1994
08/09/1996
23/05/1997
18/01/1998
23/01/1998
01/08/1998
12/09/1999
11/06/2000
27/07/2000
11/10/2001
14/10/2001
03/03/2002
09/12/1998
06/06/2000
12/03/2002
30/05/1997
08/01/1998
28/02/1996
29/12/1997
09/10/1999
26/10/2000
01/12/2000
06/06/2001
10/05/1996
28/07/1999
09/03/2001
25/09/1997
12/07/2000
10/03/1995
15/08/1999
11/05/1999

3

Total
Marks
(100)

56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
52.

50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
75
75
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
75
50
25
25
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
25
25
00
00
75



General

S.No Roll No

142 2072301288
143 2072302646
144 2072301222
145 2072301213
146 2072303913
147 2072301020
148 2072301043
149 2072303796
150 2072301129
151 2072302528
152 2072301058
153 2072301168
154 2072303976
155 2072301022
156 2072302513
157 2072302690
158 2072301399
159 2072301478
160 2072301408
161 2072302532
162 2072301377
163 2072301356
164 2072301151
165 2072301086
166 2072302514
167 2072302688
168 2072301448
169 2072301376
170 2072302533
171 2072302712
172 2072301385
173 2072303944
174 2072301334
175 2072301362
176 2072301313
177 2072302574
178 2072302611
179 2072302496
180 2072302502
181 2072303869
182 2072301072
183 2072301472
184 2072301053
185 2072302673
186 2072303917
187 2072303791
188 2072301226

Name

SACHIN SINGH
Aashish chahal
Anju Pahal
JITENDER
PARVEEN

Sumit Kumar
SONU KUMAR
YUDHVEER
DEEPAK

Mandeep Kumar
JAGDEEP SINGH
AJAY SHEOKAND
Ajay Kumar
RAHUL

DEVENDER SINGH
SOMESH AHLAWAT
ADITYA SHARMA
AMAN KUMAR
SACHINDER SURA
DEEPAK DANGI
NAVNEET

Rahil

RITESH KUMAR
SUNIL

Parul

LAKSHMI

Ajay Yadav
VISHAL KUMAR
Sachin Kumar
ANKUR

Hitesh kumar
BHAVESH

Raman kumar
DEVENDER KUMAR
JAIDEV DAS
AJAY KUMAR
RAHUL BENIWAL
RITIK KUMAR
Ashwani

RAJAT SINGH
ANUPRIYA
PARVEEN

Vikas

NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
Ajay Kumar mehta
DEEPAK
ABHISHEK SINGH

Father's Name

SUBE SINGH
Krishan chand
Jogender Singh
MANI RAM

NASEEB

Satvir Singh
SURESH KUMAR
NARENDER SINGH
RAM NIWAS
Satyawan
VIRENDER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
Ramesh Kumar
RAJ KISHAN
BALBIR SINGH
JOGINDER
VIJAYPAL SHARMA
PARAMJEET SINGH
RAJENDER SINGH
JIVENDER
SATYAVIR SINGH
Vijender
DHARMBIR
MANDROOP
Rameshwar
MAHAVIR PARSAD
Lal singh

LAL CHAND
Mahaveer singh
OM PARKASH
Suresh kumar
RAM MEHAR
Devilal

VIJAY PAL
HARISH KUMAR
MAAN SINGH
RAVINDER BENIWAL
RATTAN KUMAR
Balwan Singh
RAMESH KUMAR
BUDHRAM
RAJENDER SINGH
Krishan Kumar
HAWA SINGH YADAV
Vijay Singh mehta
DILBAG SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
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4

DOB Total

Marks

(100)
06/07/1997 52.50
13/09/1997 52.50
22/12/1998 52.50
29/01/2001 52.50
26/10/1999 52.25
09/06/2000 52.25
25/07/1996 52.00
27/09/1998 52.00
15/11/1998 52.00
16/10/1999 52.00
16/09/2000 52.00
19/09/1997 51.75
27/09/1998 51.75
30/09/1998 51.75
11/06/2000 51.75
20/08/2000 51.75
20/04/2002 51.75
10/05/1999 51.50
15/03/1997 51.25
04/01/1999 51.25
30/08/2001 51.25
22/07/2003 51.25
01/09/2004 51.25
10/09/1996 51.00
30/08/2003 51.00
01/07/1995 50.75
20/03/1996 50.75
08/11/199%6 50.75
21/05/2000 50.75
05/04/1997 50.50
27/08/2000 50.50
20/11/2001 50.50
24/03/1998 50.25
08/05/2003 50.25
19/11/1997 50.00
18/12/1997 50.00
12/10/1998 50.00
28/12/2001 50.00
20/04/1996 49.75
11/10/1997 49.75
05/04/2000 49.75
05/01/1997 49.50
07/09/1999 49.50
21/07/2000 49.50
15/09/1998 49.25
20/09/2000 49.25
25/01/1995 49.00
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S.No

189
190
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Roll No

2072301055
2072303959
2072302654
2072301149
2072301229
2072301052
2072303827
2072301146
2072302778
2072303856
2072303921
2072301418
2072301167
2072301462
2072303941
2072301387
2072301109
2072302648
2072303975
2072301054
2072302730
2072301005
2072302526
2072301091
2072301181
2072301407
2072302548
2072302754
2072301064
2072302763
2072302493
2072301470
2072303979
2072301381
2072301145
2072303793
2072302747
2072301449
2072302693
2072301154
2072302615
2072303984
2072302700
2072301302
2072301030
2072302630
2072303935

Name

KAVALJEET

AMANDEEP SAHARAN

ASHOK KUMAR
RINKU LATHER
Munish kumar
SACHIN

ROHIT

NAVEEN

SUNNY

ARPIT BHANKHUR
MUKUL YADAV
AMIT GAUTAM
SHUBHAM
YOGESH
GAYATRI
ADITYA YADAV
Manish

SONU

VIKAS KUMAR
Shubham Siwach
PREETI

Shivam

YOGESH

DEEPAK

ANKUSH

MOHIT AHELAWAT
ajay
DEEPANSHU
NAVEEN

SUNTY

MOHIT
NARENDER
VIKRAM
DEVENDER

PREM

Harish

RITESH KADYAN
RAHUL

CHATAR SINGH
SAHIL SANGWAN
Dinkal Saini
ANISH

Ravi

Praveen

ISHA KUMARI
NAVJEET
DINESH MITTAL

Father's Name

RAJENDER SINGH
JAIDEV SAHARAN
SUBHASH

PREM CHAND
Babu ram
SATPAL SINGH
SHAMSHER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
SATISH

JATI BHAGWAN
RAMNIWAS
MAHAVIR PRASHAD
RAMMEHAR BIDHAN
NARENDER

TEK CHAND
RAJPAL YADAV
Rajbir Singh
RANBIR SINGH
RAM PHOOL
Jogender Singh
KHUSHI RAM
Rajiv Kumar
SANJAY
MAHENDER SINGH
LILU RAM
RAJKUMAR

fakir chand
SANDEEP KUMAR
KULDEEP

SHASHI KAPOOR
RAJ KUMAR
VIJAY SINGH
AJMER SINGH
UMESH

KRISHAN KUMAR
Dharmveer
SURENDER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
RAJENDER SINGH
KULDEEP SANGWAN
Dalbir
RAMAWTAR
Jogender

Ajeet Singh
RAM KISHAN
SURJEET

PARMOD MITTAL

Page No:

DOB

10/01/1997
29/01/1997
14/04/2000
24/06/1998
24/03/1999
19/09/1999
25/11/2000
05/01/2001
26/10/2002
19/01/2003
22/10/2003
15/03/1997
11/04/1997
11/07/2000
31/05/2002
31/08/1993
04/06/2000
09/11/2000
31/07/1996
03/10/1997
22/12/1997
10/05/1999
11/12/1999
29/11/2001
17/03/2002
02/10/1993
17/12/1999
24/03/2001
05/05/2001
30/07/1999
13/05/2000
03/02/1997
10/08/1998
08/06/1995
06/11/1998
28/11/2000
07/02/1999
12/02/1999
28/12/2000
20/03/2001
18/08/2001
25/02/1996
09/08/1997
12/10/2000
18/08/2002
28/08/2002
24/06/2000

5

Total
Marks
(100)

49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
.75
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
.50
47.
47.
47.
47.
47.
.25
47.
47.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.

47

47

47

00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
00

75
50
50
50
50

50
50
25
25
25

00
00
75
75
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
00
00
00
75
75
50
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S.No

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
2601
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Roll No

2072302737
2072301318
2072301101
2072303906
2072302625
2072303982
2072301027
2072302627
2072302643
2072301382
2072301179
2072303901
2072301457
2072301278
2072301312
2072301293
2072303814
2072301102
2072302582
2072301282
2072301279
2072302667
2072302662
2072303877
2072303958
2072302716
2072301466
2072303950
2072302636
2072301358
2072301011
2072302575
2072301326
2072302483
2072301194
2072301437
2072301148
2072301458
2072302659
2072301165
2072301263
2072301331
2072301260
2072301139
2072302484
2072301104
2072303807

Name

Sahil rathee
PUNIT KUNDU
ANUDEEP

Amit

SAPANA RATHOUR
Manit kumar
KHUSHAL

Vipin

Mukul

RAJESH JAKHAR
MUNISH KUMAR
Manu sharma
GAGANDEEP SOLANKI
MOHIT

SOHAIL ANSARI
MANJU

Ashok Kumar
RAHUL

VIKAS

JATIN KUMAR
Rajneesh Kumar
SACHIN

RAVINDER
PARVEEN KUMAR
AMAN KUMAR

Om Roj

NAVEEN MALIK
Ankit Kumar
Parshant

DANISH CHAUDHARY
SUKHJINDER KUMAR GARG
MAYANK
KRANTIPAL SINGH
BALJEET

AKSHAY KUMAR
Vikrampartap Singh
ASHISH

NIKHIL

HARSH BHARDWAJ
AMAN

PARAMVEER YADAV
Akshay

Sonu Kumar
Vikas

Sahil

RAVI

Aman Kumar

Father's Name

Pardeep rathee
RAMESH CHANDER
RAMESH CHANDER
Tejbir

NAIPAL SINGH
Jagdish

ASHOK

Ramniwash
Devender

KHINWA RAM
POHLU RAM
Ramesh kumar
JAGGU RAM
SURENDER

GULZAR ANSARI
RANBIR SINGH
Jaisingh
RAJENDER SINGH
CHHAJU RAM
RAKESH KUMAR
Som Nath
MAHENDER SHARMA
AJMER

NARESH KUMAR
MURLI MANOHAR
Azad Singh
SITENDER SINGH
Darshan Kumar
Satpal Singh
ROHAN CHAUDHARY
KULDEEP KUMAR GARG
DHARMENDER SINGH
VEERDAVINDER SINGH
LAKHMI CHAND
MAHANDER PAL
Inder pal Singh
RANDHIR

SUBHASH

SANJEEV BHARDWAJ
SURENDER

RAJPAL

Rajbir

Ran Singh
Rajbir

Ramniwas

PARTAP SINGH
Satpal singh

DOB

06/09/1998
15/07/1999
25/12/1999
12/05/2002
27/04/1995
15/02/1999
20/06/2000
07/06/2002
14/06/2002
09/01/2001
18/04/1995
04/04/1996
05/06/1997
13/07/2001
06/09/1994
04/04/1998
12/01/1999
18/08/2001
23/04/1997
03/06/1999
20/07/1999
27/05/1994
07/06/1997
17/02/1998
15/07/1998
20/02/1999
16/03/1999
06/11/1999
26/07/2001
09/05/2002
03/07/2002
07/09/2003
13/05/1996
20/03/2002
27/06/1997
03/10/1999
22/06/1999
20/09/2002
23/09/1999
18/08/2002
25/06/1996
04/06/1998
20/12/1998
18/02/1999
24/04/1999
17/07/1999
24/08/1999

6

Total
Marks
(100)

45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
44,
.50
44,
44 .
44,
44 .
44,
.25
44,
44 .
44,
44 .
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
42.
42.
.50
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
.50

44

44

42

42

25
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
75

50
50
50
25
25

25
00
00
00
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
00
00
75
75

50
50
50
50
50



Department of Animal Husbandary and Fisheries, Chandigarh Administration
MERIT LIST FOR Veterinary Inspector Recruitment Test Held on 02.07.2023

General

S.No

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

Roll No

2072301373
2072302507
2072301366
2072301216
2072301298
2072302744
2072302523
2072302776
2072302515
2072303809
2072303855
2072301430
2072302522
2072303910
2072302546
2072303924
2072302500
2072302743
2072301132
2072301311
2072301297
2072302551
2072303799
2072301112
2072303812
2072302775
2072303817
2072303806
2072303939
2072301040
2072301227
2072302734
2072301400
2072301299
2072301050
2072301396
2072301061
2072301337
2072301303
2072301402

Name

Sher singh

Nitin kumar bhola

MOHD UMAR
VIKAS

NAVEEN
MANJEET
GAURAV RATHI
AMAN BATRA
YOGESH
Chander Mohan
Harsh Dagar
SOURABH
SANDEEP
MUKESH KUMAR
ARVIND GODARA
Lokesh
RAVINDER
Vishal

AKSHAY VAID
DALIP KUMAR
Jagdeep Singh
RAJAT SINGH
Ankit

RAHUL

CHIRAG KALSHAN
JAIDEEP

Ravi sen

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

SAHIL

Sourabh saini
SATYAM

VIKAS

Manish Kumar
RAHUL YADAV
RAMKESH
DEVCHARAN MALIK
Himanshu
VIKRAM

SOFIA

MANNAT

Father's Name

Surender singh

Surender singh bhola

AAZAM KHAN
SURAJBHAN
SAMUNDER
LILADHAR
PARKASH CHANDER
MADAN LAL
MAHENDER SINGH
Subhash Chand

Naseeb Singh Dagar

RANDHIR SINGH
JAIBIR

SITA RAM
AADRAM

Manoj Kumar
RAM RATTAN
Mukesh

ISHWAR DAS VAID
PREM KUMAR

Rai Singh
KULDEEP SINGH
Dharambir
MADAN LAL

SHRI BHAGWAN
GORA SINGH
Purushottam sen
KRISHAN KUMAR
SUBHASH

Satish kumar
JASWANT

OMVEER

Rajesh Kumar
SUNIL YADAV
MAHENDER
SUNDER SINGH
Suresh chander
VINOD KUMAR
DHARAMBIR
SURESH KUMAR

Page No:

DOB

30/10/2000
16/02/2001
01/01/2002
05/07/1999
03/08/1999
02/02/2000
24/08/2000
18/07/1998
20/09/1999
16/04/1996
13/10/1998
15/06/1999
15/08/1999
19/07/2001
04/07/1998
02/12/1998
12/05/2001
06/08/2004
02/07/1998
03/01/1995
17/10/1999
02/12/1999
08/08/2001
17/08/2002
03/11/1998
13/03/1999
16/01/2001
14/08/1994
16/09/1994
28/08/1997
08/09/1997
22/07/1999
26/07/1999
26/09/1999
15/08/2000
20/12/2000
07/04/2001
01/08/2001
23/04/2002
20/05/2003

7

Total
Marks
(100)

42.
42.
42.
42.
.25
42.
42.
42.
42.
41.
.75
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
.25
41.
41.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

42

41

41

50
50
50
25

25
25
00
00
75

75
50
50
25
25

25
00
75
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



Page No:

Department of Animal Husbandary and Fisheries, Chandigarh Administration

MERIT LIST FOR Veterinary Inspector Recruitment Test Held on 02.07.2023

Other Backward Classes

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Roll No

2072302565
2072301173
2072301456
2072303854
2072301067
2072301281
2072302510
2072302521
2072301033
2072301361
2072303928
2072302652
2072303973
2072302670
2072301134
2072301218
2072302705
2072301352
2072302718
2072301014
2072301012
2072303783
2072302769
2072302600
2072303786
2072301254
2072302540
2072301041
2072301371
2072302656
2072301213
2072301020
2072301043
2072301129
2072301086
2072301448
2072302533
2072303944
2072301362
2072301313
2072302574
2072302502
2072301472
2072301053
2072302673
2072303921
2072301387

Name

RAKESH
SANDEEP KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
RAJESH
ASHISH
Shubhank
AJAY KUMAR
Rahul
Devinder Kumar
Gaurav Yadav
VISHAL
GOURAV
MANDEEP KUMAR
JATIN VERMA
SAHIL
Davinder
KUSHAL

HARSH KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR
RAJAN PAYLOT
PARDEEP
SACHIN
VIKASH

SUMIT

ADESH KUMAR
RAMAN

SACHIN

Ritu

MOHIT KUMAR
AMAN
JITENDER
Sumit Kumar
SONU KUMAR
DEEPAK

SUNIL

Ajay Yadav
Sachin Kumar
BHAVESH
DEVENDER KUMAR
JAIDEV DAS
AJAY KUMAR
Ashwani
PARVEEN
Vikas

NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

MUKUL YADAV
ADITYA YADAV

Father's Name

BARU

PARMJEET SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
Madan Lal
SURAJ BHAN
Naresh kumar
Rakesh

Dinesh Kumar
ROHTASH
HARIKESH
KRISHAN KUMAR
SHIV CHAND
DESH RAJ
Ravinder kumar
MAHABIR SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
RAMPHAL
GURDIAL SINGH
RAM KISHAN

VED PARKASH
HARIMOHAN
SATISH

ANOOP SINGH
SHISHPAL
RAJPAL

Sanjay

SATISH KUMAR
RANVIR

MANI RAM
Satvir Singh
SURESH KUMAR
RAM NIWAS
MANDROOP

Lal singh
Mahaveer singh
RAM MEHAR
VIJAY PAL
HARISH KUMAR
MAAN SINGH
Balwan Singh
RAJENDER SINGH
Krishan Kumar
HAWA SINGH YADAV
RAMNIWAS
RAJPAL YADAV

DOB

30/11/2001
02/12/1997
20/02/2001
22/11/1998
29/03/2001
13/08/2001
01/10/1993
13/06/2000
19/01/2002
27/07/2000
18/07/1997
08/07/2001
05/03/1994
04/10/2000
16/05/2002
14/11/2002
16/01/2003
15/01/2002
08/03/2000
01/08/1995
18/01/1998
23/01/1998
27/07/2000
03/03/2002
09/12/1998
06/06/2000
12/03/2002
01/12/2000
09/03/2001
12/07/2000
29/01/2001
09/06/2000
25/07/1996
15/11/1998
10/09/1996
20/03/1996
21/05/2000
20/11/2001
08/05/2003
19/11/1997
18/12/1997
20/04/1996
05/01/1997
07/09/1999
21/07/2000
22/10/2003
31/08/1993

8

Total
Marks
(100)

77.
64.
63.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
61.
60.
60.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.

50
25
75
50
50
50
25
00
50
25
00
75
50
50
50
50
75
25
00
75
00
00
00
75
50
25
25
75
50
25
50
25
00
00
00
75
75
50
25
00
00
75
50
50
50
75
00
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Other Backward Classes

S.No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Roll No

2072302548
2072301470
2072301145
2072302693
2072302615
2072301302
2072302630
2072303982
2072301027
2072302627
2072301382
2072301179
2072301312
2072301102
2072303877
2072303958
2072301194
2072301263
2072301260
2072301139
2072302507
2072301366
2072302522
2072303910
2072302500
2072301297
2072301112
2072301040
2072301227
2072301400

Name

ajay
NARENDER
PREM

CHATAR SINGH
Dinkal Saini
Praveen
NAVJEET
Manit kumar
KHUSHAL

Vipin

RAJESH JAKHAR

MUNISH KUMAR

SOHAIL ANSARI

RAHUL

PARVEEN KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR
AKSHAY KUMAR

PARAMVEER YADAV

Sonu Kumar

Vikas

Nitin kumar bhola

MOHD UMAR
SANDEEP
MUKESH KUMAR
RAVINDER

Jagdeep Singh

RAHUL

Sourabh saini

SATYAM

Manish Kumar

Father's Name

fakir chand
VIJAY SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
RAJENDER SINGH
Dalbir

Ajeet Singh
SURJEET
Jagdish

ASHOK
Ramniwash
KHINWA RAM
POHLU RAM
GULZAR ANSARI
RAJENDER SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
MURLI MANOHAR
MAHANDER PAL
RAJPAL

Ran Singh
Rajbir
Surender singh bhola
AAZAM KHAN
JAIBIR

SITA RAM

RAM RATTAN

Rai Singh
MADAN LAL
Satish kumar
JASWANT

Rajesh Kumar

DOB

17/12/1999
03/02/1997
06/11/1998
28/12/2000
18/08/2001
12/10/2000
28/08/2002
15/02/1999
20/06/2000
07/06/2002
09/01/2001
18/04/1995
06/09/1994
18/08/2001
17/02/1998
15/07/1998
27/06/1997
25/06/1996
20/12/1998
18/02/1999
16/02/2001
01/01/2002
15/08/1999
19/07/2001
12/05/2001
17/10/1999
17/08/2002
28/08/1997
08/09/1997
26/07/1999

9

Total
Marks
(100)

47.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.
45.
.75
44,
44 .
44,
43.
43.
43.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
.50
41.
41.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

44

41

25
75
50
25
25
00
75
00
00
00

50
25
25
75
75
25
50
50
50
50
50

50
25
50
50
00
00
00
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Scheduled Caste

S.No

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Roll No

2072303800
2072301031
2072301322
2072301111
2072302647
2072302538
2072301136
2072301370
2072302514
2072301376
2072303869
2072303856
2072303941
2072303975
2072301407
2072302763
2072303793
2072301457
2072303814
2072302636
2072302575
2072302483
2072302484
2072301298
2072301132
2072301311
2072303812
2072301061

Name

MANDEEP JANAGAL
MADHU

AJAY

AMAN KUMAR
Abhishek
DHARMVEER
RAHUL DHANIA
RAHUL

Parul

VISHAL KUMAR
RAJAT SINGH
ARPIT BHANKHUR
GAYATRI

VIKAS KUMAR
MOHIT AHELAWAT
SUNTY

Harish
GAGANDEEP SOLANKI
Ashok Kumar
Parshant
MAYANK

BALJEET

Sahil

NAVEEN

AKSHAY VAID
DALIP KUMAR
CHIRAG KALSHAN

Himanshu

Father's Name

BALBIR SINGH
RAJENDER

NAND KISHORE
DARVESH KUMAR
Madan Lal
HARPAL

SHISHPAL DHANIA
KRISHAN KUMAR
Rameshwar

LAL CHAND
RAMESH KUMAR
JAI BHAGWAN

TEK CHAND

RAM PHOOL
RAJKUMAR

SHASHI KAPOOR
Dharmveer

JAGGU RAM
Jaisingh

Satpal Singh
DHARMENDER SINGH
LAKHMI CHAND
Ramniwas
SAMUNDER

ISHWAR DAS VAID
PREM KUMAR

SHRI BHAGWAN

Suresh chander

10

DOB Total

Marks

(100)
16/12/1998 71.25
28/09/2000 69.50
10/04/2001 63.75
25/06/1997 59.25
12/11/2003 57.25
01/12/1994 55.00
08/09/1996 55.00
08/01/1998 54.00
30/08/2003 51.00
08/11/199%6 50.75
11/10/1997 49.75
19/01/2003 48.75
31/05/2002 48.50
31/07/1996 47.50
02/10/1993 47.25
30/07/1999 47.00
28/11/2000 46.50
05/06/1997 44.50
12/01/1999 44 .25
26/07/2001 43.75
07/09/2003 43.75
20/03/2002 43.50
24/04/1999 42.50
03/08/1999 42.25
02/07/1998 41.00
03/01/1995 40.75
03/11/1998 40.25
07/04/2001 40.00



Department of Animal Husbandary and Fisheries, Chandigarh Administration
MERIT LIST FOR Veterinary Inspector Recruitment Test Held on 02.07.2023

S

Ex-Servicemen (General)

.No

sw NN

Roll No

2072302641
2072302678
2072301362
2072302673

Name

ASHISH

VIVEK KUMAR
DEVENDER KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

Father's Name

SATYBIR

DEVINDER KUMAR
VIJAY PAL

HAWA SINGH YADAV

Page No: 11

DOB

20/06/1995
31/12/1998
08/05/2003
21/07/2000

Total
Marks
(100)

65.25
64.50
50.25
49.50



Department of Animal Husbandary and Fisheries, Chandigarh Administration
MERIT LIST FOR Veterinary Inspector Recruitment Test Held on 02.07.2023

S

Ex-Servicemen (OBC)

.No Roll No Name

1 2072301362 DEVENDER KUMAR
2 2072302673 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

Father's Name

VIJAY PAL

HAWA SINGH YADAV

Page No: 12

DOB

08/05/2003
21/07/2000

Total
Marks
(100)
50.25
49.50



